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Match Results - By Division

Centerfire Pistol Limited
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1: Showdown 2: Roundabout 3: Speed Option 4: Outer Limits 5: Smoke & Hope 6: Accelerator 7: 5 To Go 8: The Pendulum

1 Batki, Gyorgy U CPL 111.89 100.00 13.58 12.58 15.60 17.93 11.31 12.33 13.72 14.84
2 Miglecz, Gyula 128 U CPL 128.95 86.77 15.56 15.13 18.90 17.75 13.69 15.56 14.75 17.61
3 Kovacs, Zsolt 3509 U CPL 129.97 86.09 14.42 12.99 19.71 21.04 11.36 15.29 15.96 19.20
4 Biro, Gabor 2932 U CPL 148.67 75.26 15.96 15.96 21.56 24.37 14.99 17.27 18.13 20.43
5 Szegedi, Mark 1652 U CPL 151.35 73.93 14.97 15.67 20.12 23.00 13.77 19.83 20.57 23.42
6 Bicskei, Bea 2454 U CPL 157.47 71.05 16.88 16.21 24.65 24.69 14.61 15.95 21.86 22.62
7 Pap, Roland 2077 U CPL 158.40 70.64 16.31 16.87 24.27 26.26 12.82 17.14 21.52 23.21
8 Musak, Richard 1131 U CPL 159.65 70.08 16.21 18.46 23.18 25.51 15.92 17.91 18.13 24.33
9 Szekes, Endre 2292 U CPL 165.49 67.61 17.87 17.85 23.26 25.29 12.96 20.59 22.05 25.62

10 Szunyi, Mihaly 446 U CPL 172.18 64.98 19.55 19.78 23.57 26.09 15.48 21.19 22.80 23.72
11 Pungor, Mate 4547 U CPL 179.33 62.39 18.74 19.14 28.87 34.26 13.54 22.56 19.93 22.29
12 Pungor, Zoltan 4546 U CPL 181.66 61.59 21.98 23.18 26.03 28.66 17.40 21.03 19.57 23.81
13 Badinka, Vilmos 2753 U CPL 184.02 60.80 22.19 19.15 32.46 28.87 14.37 18.19 20.95 27.84
14 Maisl, Robert 3347 U CPL 184.06 60.79 19.86 20.57 28.44 25.82 17.15 21.65 21.64 28.93
15 Kiss, Gábor 1911 U CPL 185.52 60.31 22.12 17.32 23.66 35.06 17.17 21.92 20.81 27.46
16 Kiss, Gabor 3116 U CPL 187.20 59.77 23.63 19.95 26.05 31.31 18.60 19.50 22.53 25.63
17 Erdei, Zoltan 2378 U CPL 193.21 57.91 24.56 20.14 25.64 30.71 14.10 21.07 25.80 31.19
18 Meszaros, Zoltan 3004 U CPL 195.28 57.30 24.22 22.01 27.42 32.29 16.51 20.49 27.19 25.15
19 Balogh, Bela 5929 U CPL 197.63 56.62 23.77 26.26 27.84 33.10 15.01 21.42 21.70 28.53
20 Dosa, Viktor 4521 U CPL 209.78 53.34 26.03 17.71 28.98 34.95 17.45 28.22 26.30 30.14
21 Anderson, David 3366 U CPL 218.81 51.14 22.42 21.35 39.99 34.40 19.68 24.10 27.57 29.30
22 Ecsegi, Zsolt 5076 U CPL 236.22 47.37 26.04 23.77 32.73 32.80 18.66 28.72 31.06 42.44
23 Gyemant, Janos 5452 U CPL 242.70 46.10 30.80 24.85 36.77 34.67 19.05 25.63 33.14 37.79
24 Nyiri, Gabor 5318 U CPL 250.27 44.71 26.77 27.95 33.63 43.16 21.43 30.78 28.63 37.92

Centerfire Pistol Open
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1: Showdown 2: Roundabout 3: Speed Option 4: Outer Limits 5: Smoke & Hope 6: Accelerator 7: 5 To Go 8: The Pendulum

1 Tanacs, Gabor 723 U CPO 111.29 100.00 18.24 12.17 14.40 18.13 10.06 11.36 13.35 13.58
2 Kovacs, Zsolt 3509 U CPO 120.07 92.69 13.99 12.67 15.64 18.00 12.04 15.31 15.53 16.89
3 Biro, Gabor 2932 U CPO 140.28 79.33 15.58 16.06 19.46 20.11 15.05 17.79 17.38 18.85
4 Marffy, Norbert 2391 U CPO 148.86 74.76 17.96 15.80 20.70 19.69 15.19 19.49 20.53 19.50

Centerfire Pistol Production
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1: Showdown 2: Roundabout 3: Speed Option 4: Outer Limits 5: Smoke & Hope 6: Accelerator 7: 5 To Go 8: The Pendulum

1 Fers, Sandor 1047 U CPP 152.13 100.00 16.14 17.33 23.22 22.64 14.45 17.71 17.55 23.09
2 Lajsoczky, Karoly 3426 U CPP 152.53 99.74 17.23 20.33 19.80 22.26 14.74 18.33 18.02 21.82
3 Gencsy, Daniel 513 U CPP 158.96 95.70 24.23 20.29 21.07 20.57 13.31 17.38 20.22 21.89
4 Bukkfejes, Andras 409 U CPP 165.85 91.73 16.71 20.64 22.77 26.42 14.88 20.27 22.42 21.74
5 Kiss, Imre 2615 U CPP 171.11 88.91 18.40 18.49 26.08 25.78 15.73 19.88 23.93 22.82
6 Sass, Gabor 4219 U CPP 174.13 87.37 19.35 18.56 24.24 25.61 17.00 20.81 23.76 24.80
7 Tatar, Zsolt 3589 U CPP 177.01 85.94 20.23 19.99 21.62 27.44 16.16 18.85 25.94 26.78
8 Veloti, Sandor 2045 U CPP 180.16 84.44 20.39 18.61 22.45 33.41 15.76 19.88 22.21 27.45
9 Lajsoczky, Karoly Laszlo 3427 U CPP 185.66 81.94 23.24 18.89 25.37 26.96 17.44 25.87 22.96 24.93

10 Anderson, David 3366 U CPP 232.86 65.33 22.08 20.77 31.56 40.95 18.04 30.70 32.01 36.75
11 Veisse, Akos 2338 U CPP 251.59 60.47 23.75 27.86 37.84 33.34 17.51 24.70 36.61 49.98
12 Darvas, Szilard 6032 U CPP 387.51 39.26 43.82 38.22 51.89 78.01 27.61 40.87 51.61 55.48

Pistol Caliber Carbine Iron Sights
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1: Showdown 2: Roundabout 3: Speed Option 4: Outer Limits 5: Smoke & Hope 6: Accelerator 7: 5 To Go 8: The Pendulum

1 Nemeth, Gabor 1445 U PCCIS 85.26 100.00 8.07 8.41 11.33 15.05 9.01 11.91 10.05 11.43
2 Gubik, Gabor 1794 U PCCIS 94.56 90.16 9.85 11.35 12.40 16.49 10.46 9.52 11.91 12.58
3 Bezur, Peter 3082 U PCCIS 105.04 81.17 12.32 12.09 16.04 14.26 13.33 10.54 11.89 14.57
4 Kovacs, Ferenc 1888 U PCCIS 109.20 78.08 12.87 10.53 14.56 23.40 10.90 11.48 12.41 13.05
5 Szegedi, Mark 1652 U PCCIS 118.34 72.05 13.29 12.41 16.87 19.10 12.41 14.50 15.56 14.20
6 Karolyi, Laszlo 3367 U PCCIS 120.42 70.80 11.83 11.06 16.79 21.19 12.68 14.31 15.47 17.09
7 Toth, Daniel U PCCIS 121.97 69.90 11.83 13.54 18.07 19.00 12.90 12.89 16.02 17.72
8 Farkasinszky, Zoltan 3054 U PCCIS 156.08 54.63 19.25 15.81 22.36 23.36 10.65 17.79 23.60 23.26
9 Darvas, Szilard 6032 U PCCIS 180.40 47.26 20.57 17.21 24.49 26.45 15.93 23.90 25.39 26.46

Pistol Caliber Carbine Open
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1: Showdown 2: Roundabout 3: Speed Option 4: Outer Limits 5: Smoke & Hope 6: Accelerator 7: 5 To Go 8: The Pendulum

1 Eordogh dr., Attila 2142 U PCCO 77.70 100.00 8.81 8.23 10.87 11.58 7.93 10.03 10.37 9.88
2 Batki, Gyorgy U PCCO 85.14 91.26 8.81 9.30 12.02 14.55 9.53 9.68 10.25 11.00
3 Nemeth, Gabor 1445 U PCCO 89.63 86.69 8.85 9.44 11.04 14.94 9.33 12.78 11.42 11.83
4 Szekes, Endre 2292 U PCCO 90.77 85.60 9.90 9.99 11.83 16.93 8.61 10.57 11.40 11.54
5 Miglecz, Gyula 128 U PCCO 92.19 84.28 9.75 10.95 13.21 13.34 10.69 11.42 11.30 11.53
6 Kiss, Gábor 1911 U PCCO 92.25 84.23 9.18 10.27 13.39 15.76 10.50 9.96 11.89 11.30
7 Biran, Mihaly 3343 U PCCO 98.58 78.82 10.25 10.33 14.07 17.12 9.61 10.94 12.99 13.27
8 Bicskei, Bea 2454 U PCCO 100.21 77.54 11.40 10.47 14.19 15.68 11.28 11.48 12.93 12.78
9 Szabo, Robert 378 U PCCO 101.77 76.35 10.79 9.97 12.19 15.22 10.28 14.52 12.38 16.42

10 Sass, Gabor 4219 U PCCO 103.08 75.38 10.90 10.79 13.24 16.44 12.02 12.42 13.63 13.64
11 Fers, Sandor 1047 U PCCO 103.45 75.11 11.43 10.38 15.20 16.36 10.56 11.36 14.66 13.50
12 Kozak, Gabor 5085 U PCCO 104.14 74.61 12.07 10.09 14.20 16.11 11.20 10.31 15.12 15.04
13 Sirhan, Gyula 1008 U PCCO 104.43 74.40 11.06 10.73 12.72 20.23 10.44 13.14 13.34 12.77
14 Rafai, Richard 3259 U PCCO 104.86 74.10 12.02 11.38 13.72 15.20 10.23 12.95 14.12 15.24
15 Fuzy, Zoltan 3277 U PCCO 105.15 73.89 11.00 13.93 13.39 16.31 9.37 12.64 13.41 15.10
16 Dosa, Viktor 4521 U PCCO 105.39 73.73 10.42 10.72 15.85 19.64 10.80 11.17 12.63 14.16
17 Egyed, Laszlo Csaba 2354 U PCCO 108.48 71.63 12.16 11.38 13.77 18.40 11.49 12.12 13.16 16.00
18 Pados, Laszlo 2062 U PCCO 109.35 71.06 11.06 11.57 18.30 17.82 10.88 12.63 13.42 13.67
19 Hajtman, Akos U PCCO 112.27 69.21 11.62 11.88 17.89 17.20 11.17 12.66 13.90 15.95
20 Erdei, Zoltan 2378 U PCCO 112.48 69.08 9.85 13.24 16.31 20.19 11.45 13.56 13.81 14.07
21 Kiss, Gabor 3116 U PCCO 118.99 65.30 12.71 12.84 15.41 18.76 14.38 14.05 14.14 16.70
22 Gyemant, Janos 5452 U PCCO 120.42 64.52 12.69 12.02 16.21 20.19 12.74 15.22 16.48 14.87
23 Szikszay, Tamas 3243 U PCCO 127.57 60.91 14.35 14.58 17.27 19.67 12.71 15.79 16.28 16.92
24 Farkasinszky, Zoltan 3054 U PCCO 128.53 60.45 11.60 11.08 17.00 23.32 11.59 15.45 17.35 21.14
25 Javorcsik, Gabor 4568 U PCCO 130.18 59.69 14.52 13.12 17.90 21.93 14.34 15.28 16.39 16.70
26 Drenkova, Csilla U PCCO 137.02 56.71 16.51 12.72 17.21 23.33 13.10 14.59 16.06 23.50
27 Lajsoczky, Karoly Laszlo 3427 U PCCO - - - - - - 11.02 13.28 - -

Rimfire Pistol Iron Sights
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1: Showdown 2: Roundabout 3: Speed Option 4: Outer Limits 5: Smoke & Hope 6: Accelerator 7: 5 To Go 8: The Pendulum

1 Laszlo, Endre 1607 U RPIS 78.17 100.00 8.82 9.70 10.63 12.48 7.67 8.36 9.20 11.31
2 Szarvas, Peter 129 U RPIS 98.88 79.06 11.09 9.59 13.85 16.21 10.28 10.87 12.69 14.30
3 Batki, Gyorgy U RPIS 100.83 77.53 11.32 11.15 14.79 15.06 9.00 11.62 13.69 14.20
4 Kovacs, Zsolt 3509 U RPIS 101.97 76.66 8.88 9.51 16.49 18.86 8.64 12.99 12.75 13.85
5 Gencsy, Daniel 513 U RPIS 115.17 67.87 11.92 11.45 16.77 17.67 11.50 13.00 15.72 17.14
6 Babas, Csilla 1733 U RPIS 120.82 64.70 14.85 13.20 15.63 18.56 14.52 13.65 14.71 15.70
7 Bukkfejes, Andras 409 U RPIS 121.17 64.51 13.33 12.88 18.49 16.90 11.95 13.43 16.00 18.19
8 Szekes, Endre 2292 U RPIS 129.20 60.50 14.35 11.88 19.52 21.12 9.87 17.65 17.48 17.33



9 Meszaros, Zoltan 3004 U RPIS 132.42 59.03 13.45 15.50 19.68 19.47 13.06 15.93 16.88 18.45
10 Szegedi, Mark 1652 U RPIS 135.72 57.60 13.83 14.60 20.55 23.20 12.22 14.61 17.67 19.04
11 Palmai, Adam 5599 U RPIS 141.37 55.29 20.11 13.49 19.38 20.84 15.84 16.49 18.30 16.92
12 Vajler, Martin 5396 U RPIS 142.36 54.91 16.95 14.20 19.43 21.95 12.61 20.36 17.58 19.28
13 Volak, Vencel 5748 U RPIS 145.56 53.70 13.34 16.49 17.14 28.43 11.16 15.71 18.69 24.60
14 Kiss, Tamas 4705 U RPIS 153.69 50.86 16.11 13.18 21.33 25.60 15.83 19.39 20.87 21.38
15 Kiss, Janos 5830 U RPIS 156.41 49.98 17.23 15.79 20.20 27.63 15.09 15.11 20.85 24.51
16 Kohut, Zalan 5839 U RPIS 174.39 44.82 18.40 19.92 29.30 28.86 13.39 23.25 18.52 22.75
17 Drexler, Christine 4160 U RPIS 178.91 43.69 20.01 17.06 23.68 23.67 19.44 19.53 22.14 33.38
18 Kovacs, Aron 4704 U RPIS 186.73 41.86 18.12 26.69 29.95 33.46 20.22 15.57 19.46 23.26
19 Csabai, Bernadett 3586 U RPIS 197.96 39.49 19.14 21.71 28.33 28.71 18.07 23.13 28.36 30.51
20 Bogar, Attila U RPIS 213.79 36.56 25.49 20.12 29.36 28.19 20.77 21.41 32.52 35.93
21 Kissne Schwarcz, Timea 4527 U RPIS 265.18 29.48 26.39 28.81 45.07 58.86 18.42 24.76 34.62 28.25
22 Riczik, Bernadett U RPIS 379.10 20.62 38.56 34.10 42.55 61.08 25.46 49.96 48.91 78.48

Rimfire Pistol Open
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1: Showdown 2: Roundabout 3: Speed Option 4: Outer Limits 5: Smoke & Hope 6: Accelerator 7: 5 To Go 8: The Pendulum

1 Laszlo, Endre 1607 U RPO 73.63 100.00 6.99 7.98 10.44 13.83 7.68 7.62 9.24 9.85
2 Tanacs, Gabor 723 U RPO 77.18 95.40 7.77 8.57 13.14 12.33 7.56 7.97 9.08 10.76
3 Kovacs, Zsolt 3509 U RPO 93.23 78.98 9.06 9.22 14.27 17.80 8.13 8.82 11.00 14.93
4 Lajsoczky, Karoly 3426 U RPO 96.00 76.70 10.03 8.90 12.31 15.16 10.09 10.31 14.37 14.83
5 Marffy, Norbert 2391 U RPO 129.69 56.77 14.14 13.23 21.66 19.74 12.89 13.53 16.41 18.09
6 Farkasinszky, Zoltan 3054 U RPO 170.72 43.13 14.47 17.95 22.65 34.46 13.24 17.09 22.05 28.81

Rimfire Rifle Iron Sights
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1: Showdown 2: Roundabout 3: Speed Option 4: Outer Limits 5: Smoke & Hope 6: Accelerator 7: 5 To Go 8: The Pendulum

1 Nemeth, Gabor 1445 U RRIS 87.02 100.00 8.96 9.46 14.25 13.90 8.84 9.55 11.08 10.98
2 Eordogh dr., Attila 2142 U RRIS 91.78 94.81 10.53 8.66 14.04 12.31 8.98 8.84 9.93 18.49
3 Gubik, Gabor 1794 U RRIS 95.56 91.06 10.54 10.47 12.41 17.42 9.65 10.86 11.24 12.97
4 Galfi, Gabor 2961 U RRIS 105.38 82.58 11.56 10.15 14.19 18.93 10.69 13.87 13.90 12.09
5 Bezur, Peter 3082 U RRIS 107.15 81.21 12.93 13.11 15.55 18.27 10.00 10.49 12.95 13.85
6 Sirhan, Gyula 1008 U RRIS 112.74 77.19 9.94 10.62 15.13 19.74 14.06 11.36 16.63 15.26
7 Kiss, Imre 2615 U RRIS 121.55 71.59 14.07 12.61 15.04 17.73 12.33 14.27 14.67 20.83
8 Maglodine Toth, Szilvia 4360 U RRIS 123.34 70.55 11.80 11.60 15.72 21.79 11.29 10.88 19.73 20.53
9 Drexler, Christine 4160 U RRIS 134.05 64.92 13.68 12.67 17.77 21.82 13.34 15.05 17.72 22.00

Rimfire Rifle Open
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1: Showdown 2: Roundabout 3: Speed Option 4: Outer Limits 5: Smoke & Hope 6: Accelerator 7: 5 To Go 8: The Pendulum

1 Eordogh dr., Attila 2142 U RRO 78.18 100.00 7.93 8.77 11.05 11.57 9.36 8.38 10.74 10.38
2 Szarvas, Peter 129 U RRO 86.38 90.51 9.44 9.06 11.99 13.08 8.46 11.13 11.92 11.30
3 Biran, Mihaly 3343 U RRO 89.85 87.01 10.19 10.10 12.74 13.60 9.61 9.96 11.92 11.73
4 Nemeth, Gabor 1445 U RRO 89.96 86.91 8.69 8.94 11.32 17.04 10.53 10.10 10.81 12.53
5 Lajsoczky, Karoly 3426 U RRO 91.02 85.89 10.84 8.87 11.82 14.27 9.43 9.68 12.33 13.78
6 Szekes, Endre 2292 U RRO 95.40 81.95 9.67 9.99 14.43 16.49 9.79 10.56 12.36 12.11
7 Anka, Laszlo 3587 U RRO 99.60 78.49 10.69 10.03 15.81 16.04 10.63 10.88 12.32 13.20
8 Egyed, Laszlo Csaba 2354 U RRO 100.28 77.96 11.80 11.39 13.71 16.36 10.80 11.46 12.28 12.48
9 Fuzy, Zoltan 3277 U RRO 104.99 74.46 11.48 10.95 15.49 18.30 8.91 11.42 13.64 14.80

10 Lajsoczky, Karoly Laszlo 3427 U RRO 106.19 73.62 10.54 12.27 14.29 16.69 11.85 11.13 14.23 15.19
11 Drexler, Christine 4160 U RRO 114.33 68.38 12.49 11.19 15.91 17.99 13.27 13.18 14.83 15.47
12 Karolyi, Laszlo 3367 U RRO 118.11 66.19 11.95 14.11 16.64 18.06 12.87 12.43 14.37 17.68
13 Csabai, Bernadett 3586 U RRO 123.68 63.21 14.17 13.25 17.44 19.49 15.24 13.15 15.26 15.68
14 Farkasinszky, Zoltan 3054 U RRO 134.69 58.04 18.65 18.78 15.89 21.88 11.23 15.80 14.15 18.31
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